JULY 2022


http://www.bespokeintel.com
http://www.bespokeintel.com/

Y SURVEY RESEARCH

r:{ . BESPOKE INTEL JULY 2022
K ’/@/

-

FITNESS VOLUME 23

Audience: 1,250+ US Consumers Balanced To Census

CHECK BREAKDOWN: FITNESS

Overall Exercise Activity

Exercise activity has held relatively stable g/q.

At-Home Fitness Interest

Interest in at-home fitness increased during the pandemic. In recent quarters, however,
interest has been flatter and has regressed/pulled back from series highs. Interest in at-home
fitness brands followed the same pattern — increases during the pandemic with some
subsequent softening/regression.

Peloton Trends

Consumers continue to mostly agree with the notion that Peloton is a “luxury” fitness brand.

In the minds of consumers, Peloton remains the top fitness brand that we ask about.

Feedback indicates that the brand remains the top driver behind Peloton purchases. The
content, live classes, and Covid, however, also rank quite high in terms of purchasing decisions.

TREND CHECKS

The percentage of respondents who say they would buy Peloton equipment at a lower price
point has declined sequentially in recent quarters. Interest/likelihood among the broader
population has been stagnant over time and not terribly different when we pose interest
guestions at the old and new price points. When asked for direct color on the new price points,
the overall sentiment among respondents is that the price is still too expensive.
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TO WHAT EXTENT DO YOU AGREE THAT THE FOLLOWING IS A "LUXURY" FITNESS BRAND?

Posed to respondents who are aware of each of the following.

. 415
Mirror 4.04
414
Peloton AL
41
Tonal 3.99
Echelon 405
Soulcycle 306 mJul 22)
= May 22)
Flywheel
NordicTrack
Apple
Fitness+
Neither Agree nor
Strongly Disagree Disagree Disagree Agree Strongly Agree
N=
Peloton 748
Echelon 177
Flywheel 114
Soulcycle 223
NordicTrack 714
Apple Fitness+ 358
Tonal 182
Mirror 309
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DID YOU KNOW THAT PELOTON RECENTLY CHANGED ITS PRICING? THE PRICE OF THE BIKE CHANGED FROM
$1,495 TO $1,195 (PLUS $250 DELIVERY)THE PRICE OF THE TREAD CHANGED FROM $2,495 TO $2,345 (PLUS

$350 DELIVERY)THE PRICE OF THE ALL-ACCESS CONTENT MEMBERSHIP CHANGED FROM $39 TO $44 PER
MONTH

Posed to all respondents

No, | did not know about 771%
these price changes before
taking this survey 75.4%
.TIJI 2)
May (212)

Yes, | knew about these
price changes before taking
this survey

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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HOW LIKELY WOULD YOU BE TO BUY A PELOTON BIKE AT THE FOLLOWING PRICE POINTS?

Posed to respondents who do not own the Peloton bike.

$1195 for the
bike, plus $250

delivery and

optional all-
access content
membership for
$44 per month

201

203

mJul 22)

$1495 for the = May|(22)

bike, plus $250
delivery and
optional all-
access content
membership for
$39 per month

201

202

Very Unlikely Unlikely Somewhat Likely Likely Very Likely
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HOW LIKELY WOULD YOU BE TO BUY A PELOTON TREAD AT THE FOLLOWING PRICE POINTS?

Posed to respondents who do not own the Peloton tread.

$2,345 for the
bike, plus $350
delivery and
optional all-
access content
membership for
$44 per month

192

mJul 22)
$2,495 for the ® May|22)
bike, plus $350
delivery and
optional all-
access content
membership for

$39 per month

192

Very Unlikely Unlikely Somewhat Likely Likely Very Likely
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DO YOU HAVE ANY THOUGHTS TO SHARE ABOUT THE CHANGES TO PELOTON'S PRICING?

Posed to all respondents (removing people who offered no opinion / didn't know)

STILLTOOEXPENSIVE % e -
TOO EXPENS|V_Euwmao;m TOQEEL_%

e
e i i Y
1o e s, '

e

AT xomar et
sTocsOROn
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GREAT-'
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ARE YOU CURRENTLY CONSIDERING PURCHASING A NEW PIECE OF FITNESS EQUIPMENT FROM PELOTON?

Posed to all respondents

Yes, am considering purchasing new Peloton equipment
(equipment | don't currently own at home)

= Jul 22)
m May (22)

u Feb (22)
82.7%

No, I am not considering it 817%

82.9%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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WHICH OF THE FOLLOWING ARE YOU CONSIDERING PURCHASING?

Posed to respondents who are currently considering buying Peloton equipment.

Peloton Tread

0%

. = Jul 22)
Peloton Bike
B May (22)
® Feb (22)
Neither
8.0%
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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HOW OFTEN DO YOU EXERCISE?

Posed to all respondents

16%
Very Frequently (Almost every day)
26.2%
Frequently (Multiple times per week)
18.5%
Somewhat Frequently (Once a week)
19.8%
Infrequently (Less than once a week)
Never
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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HOW DO YOU TYPICALLY WORK OUT? (SELECT ALL THAT APPLY)

Posed to respondents who exercise

Exercising on my own (running/walking,
working out at home, etc)

Going to the gym

Going to various types of classes

Cross fit or fitness challenges

None of the above / NA

Other (please specify)

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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EXPERIENCE WITH FITNESS GYMS

Posed to all respondents

| am currently a member of agym

| have been a member in the past, but |
am not currently a member of a gym

22.6%
wJul (2
May (22)
Feb (22)
= Oct (2
39.0% = Jul @2
®m May (29
m Jan (2
= Oct (20)
Aug (20)
38.4% = May (20)
H Feb (20)
| have never been a member of a gym = Nov (19)
B Aug (19)
= May (19)
® Feb (19)

0% 20% 40% 60% 80%  100%
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WHAT IS YOUR EXPERIENCE WITH FITNESS CLASS ENVIRONMENTS (SPIN CLASS, BOOT CAMPS, CROSS-FIT,

ETC)?
Posed to all respondents

| am currently a paying member / buy classes

mJul 22
» May (212)

Feb (22)
B Oct (2]
= Jul 21
® May (29
m Jan (2])
® Oct (20)
¥ Aug (20)
® May (2/0)
® Feb (20)

| have done them in the past, but not doing it
currently

| have never done them

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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IS YOUR GYM CURRENTLY OPEN OR CLOSED DUE TO COVID?

Posed to current gym members.

78%
7.3% Jul (22)
8.1% = May 22)
H Feb (22)
m Oct (2])
mJul )
= May (29
m Jan (2]
m Oct (20)
m Aug (20)

My gym is closed due to Covid

275%

45.7%

92.20%
92.7%
919%
93.5%
My gym is open 87.5%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

Posed to current Planet Fitness gym members (n = 115).

7.3% aul 22)
6.1% May (22)
6.6% Feb (22)

. . 4.8% Oct (29
My gym is closed due to Covid

680 ey
19.1% May 9
226% Jan (2
Oct (20)

32.9%

Aug (20)

1%

9%
4%
2%
My gym is open 90.0%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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IS YOUR AGREEMENT WITH YOUR GYM...

Posed to current gym members.

| don't know

Jul 22)
¥ May (22)
® Feb (22)
m Oct (2]
| Jul 27
®m May (20)
® Jan (2]
m Oct (20)
= Aug (20)

Annual contract

Month to month

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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HOW OFTEN HAVE YOU BEEN GOING TO YOUR GYM IN THE PAST MONTH?

Posed to current members who said their gym is currently open.

Very frequently
Frequently Jul (22
= May (212)
m Feb (22)
Somewhat frequently = Oct(2h
mJul 21
m May (29
= Jan (21
Infrequently B Oct (20)
= Aug (20)
Not at all
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

Posed to current Planet Fitness gym members who said their gym is open (n = 115).

Very frequently
Frequently = Jul (22
= May (22)
m Feb (22)
Somewhat frequently B Oct (2))
B Jul 2]
B May (29
Infrequently ® Jan (21
= Oct (20)
Not at all
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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WHICH GYMS DO YOU CURRENTLY HAVE A MEMBERSHIP WITH? (SELECT ALL THAT APPLY)

Posed to respondents who are currently gym members.

Planet Fithess

Jul 22)
= May (22)

LA Fitness = Feb (22)

m Oct (2
Anytime Fitness Jul 2
= May (29
Other (please specify) m Jan (2

m Oct (20)
Gold's Gym = Aug (20)
= May (2/0)
Crunch = Feb D)

= Nov (19)

NY Sports Clubs, Boston Sports Clubs, = Aug (19)
Philadelphia Sports Clubs, Washington... = May (19)
9.2% m Feb (19)

Equinox = Nov (18)

0% = Aug (18)

None of the above H May (18)

m Feb (18)

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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No Pain. No Gain. Audience: 1,250 US Consumers
Date: July 2022

WHICH GYM WERE YOU MOST RECENTLY A MEMBER OF?

Posed to respondents who have been a member of a gym in the past, but not currently.

39.5%
None of the above
Planet Fitness
Jul 22)
Gold's Gym = May (22)
_ _ ® Feb (22)
Anytime Fitness = Oct (21)
\
LA Fitness = Jul @]
m May (29
NY Sports Clubs, Boston Sports Clubs, ® Jan (21)
Philadelphia Sports Clubs, Washington... 1
m Oct (20)
Equinox = Aug (20)
Crunch

0% 20% 40% 60% 80%  100%

FOR PERSONAL USE ONLY—DO NOT FORWARD OR REDISTRIBUTE PAGE 21


http://www.bespokeintel.com
http://www.bespokeintel.com

BESPOKE MARKET INTELLIGENCE
No Pain. No Gain.

PLANET FITNESS

FOR PERSONAL USE ONLY—DO NOT FORWARD OR REDISTRIBUTE PAGE 22


http://www.bespokeintel.com
http://www.bespokeintel.com

BESPOKE MARKET INTELLIGENCE www.bespokeintel.com

No Pain. No Gain. Audience: 1,250 US Consumers
Date: July 2022

PICTURED ABOVE ARE PLANET FITNESS MEMBERSHIP OPTIONS. WHICH MEMBERSHIP DO YOU HAVE?

Posed to Planet Fitness members.

No Commitment ($15 per
month, no annual 8.3%

commitment)

Classic ($10 per month, 12 10/
month commitment) dikts
PF Black Card ($22.99 per
month, no annual 51.4%
commitment)

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60%

N — 109 (Just July 2022 wave)

No Commitment ($15 per
month, no annual
commitment)

Classic ($10 per month, 12
month commitment) - $6.2%
PF Black Card ($22.99 per
month, no annual 57.3%
commitment)

0% 20% 40% 60% 80%

6.5%

1

N = 445 (combining results from May 2022 and prior 3 waves to achieve a large N size)
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THE PF BLACK CARD MEMBERSHIP CURRENTLY COSTS $22.99 IF THE PRICE OF THE PF BLACK CARD WAS AS

FOLLOWS, WHAT WOULD BEST DESCRIBE YOUR MOST LIKELY RESPONSE?

Posed to Planet Fitness members who have the PF Black Card membership.

m It would not matter to me

m I would be upset, but I would not cancel

m I would be upset, and I would consider if I should cancel
m I would be upset, and I would definitely cancel

$29.99 per month
$28.99 per month
$27.99 per month
$26.99 per month
$25.99 per month
$24.99 per month
$23.99 per month

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

N = 56 (just July 2022 wave)

= It would not matter to me
m I would be upset, but I would not cancel

=1 would be upset, and I would consider if I should cancel
m I would be upset, and I would definitely cancel

$29.99 per month

$28.99 per month

$27.99 per month

$26.99 per month

$25.99 per month

$24.99 per month

$23.99 per month

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

N = 255 (combining results from May 2022 and prior 3 waves to achieve a large N size)
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No Pain. No Gain. Audience: 1,250 US Consumers
Date: July 2022

HOW DO YOU FEEL ABOUT THE VALUE PROPOSITION OF THE PF BLACK CARD MEMBERSHIP?

Posed to Planet Fitness members who have the PF Black Card membership.

/.5%

Very Good Value 39.3%

Good Value 44.6%

Neutral

3.6%

36% m Monthly Fee ($22.99)

Poor Value

Very Poor Value = Annual Fee ($39)

8.9%

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50%

N = 56 (just July 2022 wave)

45.1%

Very Good Value 47.5%

Good Value

14.1%
Neutral 12.2% B Monthly Fee ($22.99)
® Annual Fee ($39)

Poor Value 9.4%

Very Poor Value 8%

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60%

N = 255 (combining results from May 2022 and prior 3 waves to achieve a large N size)
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ARE THERE ANY FITNESS PRODUCTS OR SERVICES THAT YOU WOULD LIKE TO BUY OR SIGN UP FOR THAT

YOU DON’T ALREADY USE NOW?

Posed to respondents who exercise

Yes (please specify)

0% 20%

FOR PERSONAL USE ONLY—DO NOT FORWARD OR REDISTRIBUTE

mJul 22)
= May 22)
Feb (22)
m Oct (21
= Jul 21
= May 270
m Jan (21)
N = Oct (20)
\ = Aug (20)
= May (20)

= Feb (20)
86.9%

86.0%
87.9%
87.9%

87.1%

84.9%

90.9%
92.6%
94.4%%

40% \\\ 60% 80% 100%
EXERCISEBIKE s
TREADMILL 5oeas==
PELOTN ELLIPTICAL

WEIGHTS GYWVEMEERSHIE e s i
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WHEN YOU THINK OF AT-HOME FITNESS BRANDS, WHICH COMES TO MIND FIRST?

Posed to respondents who exercise

mJul 22
m May (22)

Feb (22)
B Oct (20
mJul 21
m May (21
B Jan (2]
m Oct (20)
B Aug (20)
® May (200)

797%™ Feb (20)
814%
80.2%

Please Specify

| don't know

0% 20% 40% 60% \ 80% 100%

e T S s ...  BOWFLEX
NORDIGTRACK ~ ™~ — =~

PELOTON
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WOULD YOU FIND IT APPEALING TO BE ABLE TO PARTICIPATE IN AN EXERCISE CLASS ENVIRONMENT WHERE

YOU WATCH A LIVE INSTRUCTOR AND COMPETE AGAINST OTHER PEOPLE FROM YOUR OWN HOME?

Posed to all respondents

Jul 22) 256
May (22) 2.55
Feb (22) 2.52

Oct (21) 2.52

Jul 21)
May (27

Jan (2)

27
263
263
Oct (20) 2.74
Aug (20) 2.47

May (20)

Feb (20) 2.29

Nov (19) 2.31
Aug (19) 2.33

May (19) 2.32

Not at all appealing Somewhat Appealing Very Appealing
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WOULD YOU CONSIDER DROPPING YOUR GYM MEMBERSHIP TO USE ONLY IN-HOME EXERCISE

EQUIPMENT?

Posed to respondents WITH gym memberships

= Jul 22))
® May (22)

Feb (22)
m Oct (21
BJul Y
® May (2]
H Jan (2])
® Oct (20)
® Aug (20)
H May (2)0)
= Feb (20)

Yes, | would consider doing that

No, | would not consider that

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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PLEASE RATE HOW DESIRABLE YOU WOULD FIND IT TO EXERCISE AT HOME?

Posed to current gym members.

3.71
After Covid
isNo
Longer a
Concern
®mJul 22)
3.9 m May (22)
Now m Feb (22)
B Oct (27
mJul2)
3.52 B May 27
® Jan (21
Pre-Covid
m Oc¢t (20)
1- Not At All 2 3 - Somewhat 4 5 -Very
Desirable Desirable

FOR PERSONAL USE ONLY—DO NOT FORWARD OR REDISTRIBUTE PAGE 31


http://www.bespokeintel.com
http://www.bespokeintel.com

BESPOKE MARKET INTELLIGENCE www.bespokeintel.com
No Pain. No Gain.

Audience: 1,250 US Consumers
Date: July 2022

DO YOU HAVE THE SPACE IN YOUR HOME TO WORK OUT AT HOME?

Posed to current gym members.

| have enough space to dedicate to
exercise equipment

= Jul 22)
60 ™ May (22)
o0 m Feb (22)
%32 m Oct (21))
2.3%  |\mJul (21

| have some space to do things, but not
enough space to dedicate to exercise
equipment

9%
H Jan (21
No, it is not possible to work out at all at = Oct (20)

home

0% 20%  40% 60% 80% 100%
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HAVE YOU HEARD OF ANY OF THE FOLLOWING?

Posed to all respondents

Peloton
NordicTrack
Apple Fitness+
m Jul 22)
[ 24.8% = May (22)
Mirror Feb (22)
m Oct (2]
Soulcycle = Jul @y
m May (29
® Jan (2])
None of the above = Oct (20)
B Aug (20)
Tonal m May (20)
= Feb (20)
Echelon
Flywheel
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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HOW STRONG OF A “FITNESS BRAND” DO YOU CONSIDER THE FOLLOWING TO BE?

Posed respondents who have heard of the following fitness brands

3.89

Peloton

Echelon

3.79

NordicTrack

Tonal
= Jul (22)

" May (22)
Feb (22)
= Oct (21
= Jul )
H May (27
HJan (2)
H Oct (20)
= Aug (20)
H May (20)
H Feb (20)

Soulcycle

Flywheel

Apple Fitness+

Mirror

Very Weak Weak Somewhat Strong Strong Very Strong
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DO YOU CURRENTLY OWN PRODUCTS OR SUBSCRIBE/PAY FOR APPS OR CLASSES FROM ANY OF THE

FOLLOWING? (SELECT ALL THAT APPLY)

Posed to all respondents

None of the above

Apple Fitness+

Peloton
= Jul 22

= May (22)

Feb (22)
u Oct (21
HJul 21)
u May (2
m Jan (21)
m Oct (20)
H Aug (20)
H May (20)
u Feb (20)

NordicTrack

=)

Flywheel

Echelon

Soulcycle

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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BESPOKE MARKET INTELLIGENCE www.bespokeintel.com

No Pain. No Gain. Audience: 1,250 US Consumers
Date: July 2022

WHICH OF THE FOLLOWING BEST DESCRIBES YOUR USAGE OF PELOTON?

Posed to Peloton owners

| just use Peloton digital and don't use the
equipment

mJul 22
= May (222)

Feb (22)
m Oct (29
mJul 21
H May (29
m Jan (29
m Oct (20)
® Aug (20)
= May (200)
M Feb (20)

| have access to a community bike or tread
(@apartment, gym, hotel, etc)

| have purchased the bike or tread myself

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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No Pain. No Gain.

Audience: 1,250 US Consumers
Date: July 2022

HOW OFTEN DO YOU USE THE FOLLOWING?

Posed to Peloton owners or subscribers (either owns equipment or accesses shared
equipment). | N = ~107

Peloton Digital App
mJul 22)
= May (22)
Feb (22)
Peloton Tread /
Peloton Tread+ = Oct (21)
=Jul )
m May 29
HJan (20
E Oct (20)
 Aug (20)
m May (20
Peloton Bike / y (20)
Peloton Bike+ E Feb (20)
Everyday or Multiple times 2-3 times Around once Less than once
nearly every day per week per month per month per month
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No Pain. No Gain. Audience: 1,250 US Consumers
Date: July 2022

HOW OFTEN DO YOU TAKE LIVE CLASSES VS. ON DEMAND?

Posed to Peloton owners or subscribers (either owns equipment or accesses shared

equipment). N = ~107

= Jul 22)
Peloton Digital = May (22)
App Feb (22)
m Oct (21)
= Jul 21
m May 20
| Jan (21)
m Oct (20)
Peloton Tread / = Aug (20)
Peloton Tread+ = May (20)
= Feb (20)
Peloton Bike /
Peloton Bike+
Always On Demand Multiple times per Around the Same More Often Live Always Live

week
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No Pain. No Gain. Audience: 1,250 US Consumers
Date: July 2022

DID YOU CANCEL A GYM MEMBERSHIP AFTER YOU STARTED USING PELOTON?

Posed to Peloton owners or subscribers (either owns equipment or accesses shared

equipment).

mJul 22)
=May (22)
Feb (22)
m Oct (27
mJul 22
mMay 29
mJan (21
= Oct (20)
= Aug (20)
m May (20)
m|Feb (20)

| cancelled a gym membership after starting to use
Peloton

| was a gym member and continued my membership

No, I was not a gym member at the time

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

FOR PERSONAL USE ONLY—DO NOT FORWARD OR REDISTRIBUTE PAGE 41


http://www.bespokeintel.com
http://www.bespokeintel.com

BESPOKE MARKET INTELLIGENCE www.bespokeintel.com

No Pain. No Gain. Audience: 1,250 US Consumers
Date: July 2022

WHAT WERE THE MOST IMPORTANT REASONS FOR WHY YOU ORIGINALLY PURCHASED PELOTON

EQUIPMENT?

Posed to Peloton owners or subscribers (either owns equipment or accesses shared

equipment).
| like the brand = Il (22)
Amount of content/ depth of class library = May 22)
Feb 22)
Availability of live classes = Oct (21
= Jul 21
Covid and Social Distancing m May (21
Cost/value vs. other at-home fitness devices / m Jan (21
subscriptions m Oct (20)
Friends in the Peloton community (i.e., network = Aug (20)
effects
) m May (20)
Cost/value vs. traditional gyms m Feb (20)
Quality of content
Quality of Bike / Tread hardware
Specific instructors
No awareness of alternative at-home connected 8%
fithess products
0.0%
Other (please specify)
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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No Pain. No Gain.

Audience: 1,250 US Consumers
Date: July 2022

HOW LIKELY ARE YOU TO BUY THE PELOTON EQUIPMENT IN THE FUTURE OR SIGN UP FOR THE DIGITAL

APP?

Posed to respondents who do not own any Peloton equipment.

Jul 22)

May (22)
= Feb (22)
= Oct (21
mJul 2)
= May 2]
m Jan (21
= Oct (20)
H Aug (20)
H May (20)
H Feb (20)
m Nov (19)
H Aug (19)
¥ May (19)
B Feb (19)
= Nov (18)

Subscribe to Peloton Digital App

Peloton Tread

Peloton Bike

Definitely Will Not Probably Will Not Probably Will Definitely Will
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No Pain. No Gain. Audience: 1,250 US Consumers
Date: July 2022

IS THERE A LOWER PRICE POINT THAT WOULD MAKE THE PELOTON BIKE OF INTEREST TO YOU?

Posed to respondents who do not own or use any Peloton equipment.

= Jul (22)
= May (22)
mFeb (22)
m Oct (21)
mJul (21)

7.7% = May (21)
18.9% m Jan (21)
m Oct (20)
88.8%
87.4%
86.7%
83.7%
82.3%
79.6%
82.3%
81.1%

Yes

No, not at any price

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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No Pain. No Gain. Audience: 1,250 US Consumers
Date: July 2022

IS THERE A LOWER PRICE POINT THAT WOULD MAKE THE PELOTON TREAD OF INTEREST TO YOU?

Posed to respondents who do not own or use any Peloton equipment.

0,
9.6% ul (22)

May (22)
Feb (22)

Yes 11.3%

90.4%
No, not at any price 88.7%

88.5%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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BESPOKE MARKET INTELLIGENCE www.bespokeintel.com

No Pain. No Gain. Audience: 1,250 US Consumers
Date: July 2022

WHAT IS YOUR EXPERIENCE WITH PELOTON?

Posed to all respondents.

@2)
@2)
22)
(e
@3
@9
@y
(20)
@0)
(20)
(20)
(19)
(19)
(19)

I am a customer (own equipment and/or pay for the digital app)

Heard of it, but not a customer

Never heard of it

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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No Pain. No Gain. Audience: 1,250 US Consumers
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HOW MUCH INTEREST DO YOU HAVE IN THE FOLLOWING?

Posed to respondents who are aware of Peloton but do not own any Peloton equipment.

FOR PERSONAL USE ONLY—DO NOT FORWARD OR REDISTRIBUTE

i?927 = Jul (22)
01 Apr (22)
Peloton Digital App '291 Jan (22)
1.95
%_95 = 0Oct (21)
221%8 = Jul (21)
.19 = Apr (21)
. mJan (21)
82 m Oct (20)
1.99
2.02 Jul (20)
.89
1.97 = Apr (20)
Peloton Bike 12'9061 m Jan (20)
12'(29061 m Oct (19)
52_9212 mJul (19)
2.16 = Apr (19)
1 2 5
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No Pain. No Gain. Audience: 1,250 US Consumers
Date: July 2022

HOW LIKELY ARE YOU TO PURCHASE THE FOLLOWING IN THE NEXT YEAR?

Posed to respondents who are aware of Peloton but do not own any Peloton equipment.

Jul (22)
Apr (22)
Jan (22)
Oct (21)
Jul (21)
m Apr (21)
mJan (21)
m Oct (20)
Jul (20)
m Apr (20)
m Jan (20)
m Oct (19)
m Jul (19)
m Apr (19)

Peloton Digital App

1
1.

J
7
1
1
7
1.
1.
1
1.
.6C

Peloton Bike

1 2 3 4 5
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No Pain. No Gain. Audience: 1,250 US Consumers
Date: July 2022

HOW OFTEN DO YOU EXERCISE?

Posed to all respondents.

Every day or nearly every day mJul 22)

m Apr (22)
W Jan (22)
m Oct (21
mJul 2)

m Apr (27
mJan (2)
m Oct (20)
m Jul 20)
W Apr (20)
W Jan (20)
= Oct (19)
m Jul (19)

= Apr (19)

3-4 times a week

Once or twice a week

once or twice a month

Less than once per month

Never

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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